Gazelle Race Timing - Broome Oncology 5K 2019 - Overall Results

Posi Name Time Pace Gender Age
1 Jarrett Newby 00:17:17.9 00:05:35.0 M 32
2 Rani Marhada 00:17:51.2 00:05:45.0 M 20
3 Jade Marhada 00:18:35.4 00:06:00.0 M 25
4  VISHAL YALAMANCHILI 00:19:24.2 00:06:15.0 M 16
5  JAMIE SCOTT 00:19:30.9 00:06:17.0 M 38
6  CALEB JOHNSON 00:19:41.1 00:06:21.0 M 15
7 LAKYLE POWELL 00:19:42.2 00:06:21.0 M 14
8  CARSON LYMAN 00:19:49.5 00:06:24.0 M 13
9 DYLAN PAUGH 00:19:54.7 00:06:25.0 M 14
10 Nate Wood 00:19:58.9 00:06:26.0 M 30
11 JOHNNY ROCKWELL 00:20:29.3 00:06:36.0 M 17
12 SHAUN HORAN 00:20:33.4 00:06:38.0 M 38
13 JOSH BRUNNABEND 00:20:50.7 00:06:43.0 M 14
14 DAKOTA LIMBERT 00:21:07.6 00:06:49.0 F 13
15 SARA KORBA 00:21:20.0 00:06:53.0 F 32
16  Jeff Wood 00:21:31.7 00:06:56.0 M 58
17 Mike Middendorf 00:21:46.0 00:07:01.0 M 47
18 CONNOR ESTEP 00:21:52.4 00:07:03.0 M 18
19 JOSH MAYER 00:21:57.6 00:07:05.0 M 13
20 Mason Gault 00:21:57.6 00:07:05.0 M 13
21  SURYA YALAMANCHILI 00:22:10.0 00:07:09.0 M 49
22 Abby Fahey 00:22:15.3 00:07:11.0 F 14
23 Ali Marhadn 00:22:22.2 00:07:13.0 M 54
24 KAREN CASTORO 00:22:31.9 00:07:16.0 F 45
25  Sunnie Willams 00:23:20.8 00:07:32.0 F 37
26 David Tupy 00:23:32.3 00:07:35.0 M 13
27 BETHANY BILEK 00:23:39.6 00:07:38.0 F 13
28 AIYANA AUSTIN 00:23:40.0 00:07:38.0 F 13
29 CHRISTOPHER BAKER 00:23:45.0 00:07:40.0 M 50
30 JONAS LAKE 00:23:51.0 00:07:42.0 M 15
31 MARK GRAHAM 00:24:11.4 00:07:48.0 M 59
32 Chris Hansen 00:24:15.9 00:07:49.0 M 39
33 TRISH HORAN 00:24:18.1 00:07:50.0 F 34
34 LACEY DIEMER 00:24:19.6 00:07:51.0 F 33
35 LINDA MYERS 00:24:23.4 00:07:52.0 F 51
36 ESWAR PINNAMANENI 00:24:37.1 00:07:56.0 M 33
37 AMANDA POLICARE 00:24:43.0 00:07:58.0 F 40
38 MEREDITH SCOTT 00:24:50.8 00:08:01.0 F 38
39 JUSTIN KORBA 00:25:05.9 00:08:05.0 M 37
40 ABHINAV YALAMANCHILI 00:25:08.5 00:08:06.0 M 13
41 Brad Emmons 00:25:11.0 00:08:07.0 M 45
42 LORENZO CARLINI 00:25:21.4 00:08:11.0 M 17
43 John Kopalek 00:25:24.2 00:08:12.0 M 68
44  Kelly Rombold 00:25:30.7 00:08:14.0 F 43
45 NICHOLAS TITUS 00:25:34.8 00:08:15.0 M 14
46  JOHN PITTARELLI 00:25:36.5 00:08:15.0 M 36
47 KATE WILCZEWSKI 00:25:48.6 00:08:19.0 F 33
48 SAMANTHA MERTSON 00:25:55.0 00:08:22.0 F 25
49 DIANA LUSSI 00:25:57.4 00:08:22.0 F 35
50 SARAH LISAK 00:25:57.6 00:08:22.0 F 34
51 CHRIS THOENNES 00:26:06.9 00:08:25.0 M 16
52 Jacob Sers 00:26:13.3 00:08:27.0 M 22
53 DENISE DURCAN 00:26:14.1 00:08:28.0 F 41
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Will Andres

Dylan Hagerman
Paul Battisti
OLIVER BLAISE
Lorenzo Battisti
CAITLYN BURNETT
LINDSEY SAGE
RONALD LUSSI
Bridgett Bulo

Alan Berk

Haley Hagerman
MIKE FRENCH
ZACH FYNBOE
Shayna Gray
CAROL TABUNTSCHIKOW
JESSICA BURKE
Michelle Roberts
MELISSA EDMUNDS
SAMANTHA SCHAFFER
SANDRA JONES
KELLY FRENCH
JASON TESAR
KRISTIN ISENBERG
MEGAN THOMAS
CORY JACOBS
JamesCal Dymowski
LOGAN TEETER
Christopher Wicher
JOHN KANE

Mariah Salter
Matthew Pezzuto
Sue Krisanek
JASON WALSH
Randy Millard
Audra McFarland
Sharon McFarland
MADHURI YALAMANCHILI
Shannon Twigg
SHELI O'HARA
Maureen Hawley
Jake Johnson
DAWN HAGERMAN
Aiden Levine
Charles Stephens
David Stephens
Ashley Krizanek
Francis Battisti
LAURIE FEY

STACY NAUERZ
TRISTAN HUFF
WYOMING TRUDEAUX
FAITH CASTORO
JASON FARRELL
PAUL OLIVER

Fred Akshar

Jessica Akshar

00:26:15.8
00:26:16.2
00:26:17.8
00:26:20.7
00:26:21.5
00:26:23.9
00:26:26.6
00:26:29.8
00:26:43.1
00:26:48.0
00:26:53.4
00:26:56.7
00:27:09.5
00:27:14.8
00:27:23.3
00:27:25.4
00:27:26.5
00:27:29.8
00:27:32.0
00:27:36.9
00:27:42.0
00:27:46.7
00:27:56.6
00:28:25.4
00:28:33.0
00:28:36.2
00:28:36.9
00:28:37.0
00:28:38.0
00:28:39.1
00:29:02.7
00:29:10.1
00:29:12.7
00:29:16.0
00:29:16.0
00:29:40.2
00:29:40.7
00:29:48.1
00:29:49.6
00:29:51.0
00:30:04.9
00:30:16.2
00:30:20.3
00:30:22.0
00:30:22.1
00:30:23.8
00:30:29.5
00:30:50.4
00:31:01.0
00:31:03.9
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00:09:57.0
00:10:00.0
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00:10:06.0
00:10:06.0
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ALLIE STAUDER
Kristy Giles
Jennifer White
Robin Tobin

JOE READLING
Caitlin Thompson
Helen Battisti
Rebecca Fund

DEB SCHAFFER
ANDREW TOCHENY
EMILY TOCHENY
DESIREE LEE
ROBERT MALARKEY
ANDREA LAKE
Debbie Grassi
STACY ZUDOFFSKY
JEN CLOUGH
Sandy Welch
DANIELLE DOTY
Eric Purdy

KATE HESS

Carrie Millard
MCKENZIE TEETER
NICOLE POLICARE
LAUREN POLICARE
SHARON RADTKE
TERESSA SURA
Marcey Miller
KATHY DORRINGTON
Evan English
Tanisha Baldwin
Jenny English
CHERYL CONRAD
REBECCA DUPREE
Ellen Hall

Lindsey Williams
MELISSA TITUS
DANIEL TITUS
MARGARET MALONEY
CLARE MALONEY
KELLY MALONEY
Lilly Jackson

Emilie ChangJackson
BERNICE POTTER-MASLER
MARK MASLER
LISA WEISS

LISA FEEHAN
Katelyn Ulrich
Suzette Fahey
TYLER PLEW
LUELLA FOUQUET
KATRINA PLEW
WILL DUDA

TYSHA DUDA
Maggie Hubbard
Noreen Hubbard

00:31:35.1
00:31:35.1
00:31:51.0
00:31:52.8
00:32:03.0
00:32:03.4
00:32:06.3
00:32:07.3
00:32:15.0
00:32:31.0
00:32:31.3
00:32:41.9
00:32:47.3
00:33:00.5
00:33:04.4
00:33:19.5
00:33:56.1
00:33:56.2
00:33:59.4
00:34:03.8
00:34:08.3
00:34:09.3
00:34:10.2
00:34:16.4
00:34:16.7
00:34:19.8
00:34:20.8
00:34:21.8
00:34:48.4
00:35:05.3
00:35:42.5
00:36:19.7
00:36:28.9
00:37:42.5
00:37:55.4
00:37:55.9
00:38:01.0
00:38:04.2
00:38:25.6
00:38:25.6
00:38:25.8
00:38:53.6
00:38:53.6
00:39:20.1
00:39:20.2
00:39:22.9
00:39:23.3
00:39:32.3
00:39:37.8
00:39:51.0
00:39:52.4
00:39:52.6
00:39:58.5
00:39:58.5
00:40:57.9
00:40:57.9
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00:10:11.0
00:10:16.0
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00:10:24.0
00:10:29.0
00:10:29.0
00:10:33.0
00:10:35.0
00:10:39.0
00:10:40.0
00:10:45.0
00:10:57.0
00:10:57.0
00:10:58.0
00:10:59.0
00:11:01.0
00:11:01.0
00:11:01.0
00:11:03.0
00:11:03.0
00:11:04.0
00:11:05.0
00:11:05.0
00:11:14.0
00:11:19.0
00:11:31.0
00:11:43.0
00:11:46.0
00:12:10.0
00:12:14.0
00:12:14.0
00:12:16.0
00:12:17.0
00:12:24.0
00:12:24.0
00:12:24.0
00:12:33.0
00:12:33.0
00:12:41.0
00:12:41.0
00:12:42.0
00:12:42.0
00:12:45.0
00:12:47.0
00:12:51.0
00:12:52.0
00:12:52.0
00:12:54.0
00:12:54.0
00:13:13.0
00:13:13.0
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Stacie Hansen
Donell Mobley

DEB SHERMAN
Logan Giacche
JOHN GIACCHE
Debra Avery
TAMAR MICHA
MARY KIELMA

LYNN WISNIEWSKI
Sara Miner

Gina Kane

KAREN BAKER
MARY ANN BAKER
Diana Kopalek
JANET EDWARDS
ANTHONY LOTEMPIO
MARIE MCCOY
Deborah Roehm
Tara Gaurnier
PATRICIA KOCHIS
Richelle Lawrence
Ashley Cower

PAUL KOCHIS
Jonathon Lerman
Kendall Hanrahan
Alan Winer

ALYSSA DRAY
ADELE DRAY

Nicole Simpson

Jon Jump

NANCY MOFFITT
HUNTER MOFFITT
Karen Docalavich
LOIS GOWAN
GRACE ANDRES
Elizabeth French
BONNIE SCANLON
Sandy Gray

Michelle Waltersdorf
Jim Jump

NANCY MICALIZZI
ROXANNA SMITH
Pete Pheffer
Stephani Pheffer
ANTOINETTE REED
Lisa Pattisan

Veda Tupy

BECKY HERZOG-OTTENS
HELEN HERZOG-OTTENS
ROBERT TUTTLE
SAMANTHA STROLLO
MAKENNA HAGERMAN
Alexis Belardinelli
Brandi Devine
JOYCE OTTENS
BETH KEENAN

00:41:28.5
00:42:10.5
00:42:14.4
00:42:45.0
00:42:45.1
00:42:59.3
00:43:08.8
00:43:54.8
00:44:41.8
00:45:04.1
00:45:05.0
00:45:16.8
00:45:23.5
00:45:26.0
00:45:28.7
00:45:37.7
00:46:14.8
00:46:19.1
00:46:22.9
00:46:24.0
00:46:25.6
00:46:26.3
00:46:27.4
00:46:56.1
00:46:58.6
00:47:05.7
00:47:07.8
00:47:11.1
00:49:06.9
00:49:07.9
00:49:53.6
00:49:54.0
00:49:57.0
00:50:14.0
00:51:16.5
00:51:16.9
00:51:20.2
00:52:36.2
00:52:43.6
00:53:33.4
00:53:35.4
00:53:35.9
00:53:37.8
00:53:40.2
00:53:49.8
00:54:22.4
00:54:23.2
00:54:40.2
00:54:41.6
00:55:04.5
00:55:08.1
00:55:08.2
00:56:14.5
00:56:21.1
00:57:35.5
00:57:36.5

00:13:23.0
00:13:36.0
00:13:37.0
00:13:47.0
00:13:47.0
00:13:52.0
00:13:55.0
00:14:10.0
00:14:25.0
00:14:32.0
00:14:33.0
00:14:36.0
00:14:38.0
00:14:39.0
00:14:40.0
00:14:43.0
00:14:55.0
00:14:56.0
00:14:57.0
00:14:58.0
00:14:58.0
00:14:59.0
00:14:59.0
00:15:08.0
00:15:09.0
00:15:11.0
00:15:12.0
00:15:13.0
00:15:50.0
00:15:51.0
00:16:05.0
00:16:06.0
00:16:07.0
00:16:12.0
00:16:32.0
00:16:32.0
00:16:34.0
00:16:58.0
00:17:00.0
00:17:16.0
00:17:17.0
00:17:17.0
00:17:18.0
00:17:19.0
00:17:22.0
00:17:32.0
00:17:33.0
00:17:38.0
00:17:38.0
00:17:46.0
00:17:47.0
00:17:47.0
00:18:08.0
00:18:11.0
00:18:35.0
00:18:35.0
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MEGAN MCWEENEY
Melinda Rigo
FINEAS DUFFY

Ed Canady

Marcia Guardia
KRIS DUFFY

ELLY CONROY-KOTAR
SANDRA FAIRBROTHER
KATE LYNCH

TERRI JO RAMIA
ANNE BERNSTEIN
JANET MCWEENEY
KAREN MCWEENEY
Lynne Bertoni

Pam Belardinelli
Jean Howard
ALLEY FYNBOE
JEANNIE LABORE
CASSI BURGIN
PRISCILLA BURGIN
Ginny Barren

Ron Barren
Leonard Rucinkski
ANGELINA TAYLOR
Denise Slavik
APRIL PANGBURN
Beth Burleigh
LENNEA VANDINE
KAYLA PITTSLEY
THERESA WALSH
COURTNEY GREENWOOD
Chris Cappelli

00:57:38.2
00:57:41.7
00:59:33.4
00:59:34.8
00:59:35.5
00:59:52.9
01:00:07.6
01:00:08.5
01:00:29.4
01:00:30.7
01:00:30.7
01:00:51.0
01:00:52.5
01:01:05.0
01:01:05.5
01:01:14.7
01:04:31.5
01:04:32.0
01:06:40.2
01:06:41.2
01:08:54.6
01:08:54.9
01:09:56.6
01:10:47.8
01:10:49.8
01:10:51.2
01:10:53.2
01:10:55.9
01:14:43.4
01:14:48.6
01:19:14.0
01:19:14.0
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00:19:13.0
00:19:13.0
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00:19:19.0
00:19:24.0
00:19:24.0
00:19:31.0
00:19:31.0
00:19:31.0
00:19:38.0
00:19:38.0
00:19:42.0
00:19:42.0
00:19:45.0
00:20:49.0
00:20:49.0
00:21:30.0
00:21:31.0
00:22:14.0
00:22:14.0
00:22:34.0
00:22:50.0
00:22:51.0
00:22:51.0
00:22:52.0
00:22:53.0
00:24:06.0
00:24:08.0
00:25:34.0
00:25:34.0
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